
 

 

2018/2019 SC-AMLE Board and Committee 

Appointments 

 

 

 

 

President 

Sarah Evanson-Atkinson 

sevanson@greenville.k12.sc.us 

 

office 864-452-0303 

cell 864-386-7048 

President-Elect 

Regional Director 

Lower Midlands Region 

 

Dr. Dixon Brooks 

dbrooks@lex2.org 

 

office 803-739-4070 

cell 803-381-2436 

Secretary 

Tammy Small 

tammy.small@kcsdschools.net 

 

office 803-840-4666 

 

Treasurer 

Current Past President 

Dr. David McDonald 
dmcdonald@greenville.k12.sc.us 

 

office 864-355-3176 

cell 803-230-2794 

 

Regional Director 

Courtney Wilson 

Lower Coastal Region 

 

crwilson@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

 

office 843-527-4495 

cell 843-437-5622 

 

Regional Director 

Robert Hamm 

Upper Midlands Region 

 

rhamm@rhmail.org 

 

office 803-981-1135 

cell 704-962-5328 

 

Regional Director 

Jeff Jenkins 

Piedmont Region 

jjenkins@greenville.k12.sc.us 

 

office 864-452-0300 

cell 864-414-9181 

 

SCPOMLE Representative 

Bridget Coleman 

 

bridgetc@usca.edu 

 

office 803-641-8792 

cell 803-645-6789 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Department of 

Education Representative 

 

Libby J. Ortmann 

oortmann@ed.sc.gov 

 

office 803-896-0214 

cell 803-968-2306 

 

Executive Director 

 

Tina Jamison 

 

tina.jamison@scamle.org 

 

cell 803-261-6117 

 

Karen Bullard 

Conference Committee Co-Chair 

Blue Ridge Middle School 

 

Corey Collington 

Conference Committee Co-Chair 

Berea Middle School 

 

Matt Critell 

Vendor Liaison 

PJ Fisher Middle School 

 

Becky Strickland 

Presenter Liaison 

Castle Heights Middle School 

Vanessa Rhodes 

Student Talent Liaison 

Mauldin Middle School 

 

Dr. Heather Gordon 

Bookstore Manager 

Northwest Middle School 

 

Robin Gerzema 

Technology Director 

Busbee Creative Arts Academy 

 

Regional Director 

Dr. Katie Walker 

Upper Coastal Region 

mwalker2@coastal.edu 

 

office 843-349-6441 

 

 


